Assist Gas Supply
A
ss
is
t G
as
 S
up

si
g)
Ordering Information
Flow Performance Curves
Related Options
622 A B C D Inlet Options
Series
622
Outlet
Pressure Inlet Pressure Outlet Connection
Assembly Orientation/
Maximum Inlet Pressure Connection Options
1:0-100
PSIG
0:½” FPT Port 0:½” FPT Port 0:Right Hand Inlet 600
PSIG (42 BAR)
Please
specify inlet
connection
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
W: Wall
Mount Kit**
2:0-250
PSIG
1:½” Stainless Steel Tube Fitting 1:½” Stainless Steel
Compression Tube
1:Left Hand Inlet 600
PSIG (42 BAR)
B:Two
Cylinders*
3:0-500
PSIG
2:12mm Tube Fitting 2:12mm Stainless Steel
Compression Tube
2:Right Hand Inlet 3,000
PSIG (210 BAR)
C:Three
Cylinders*
3:Diaphragm Valve ½” FPT 3:Diaphragm Valve ½” FPT 3:Left Hand Inlet 3,000
PSIG (210 BAR)
D:.Four
Cylinders
4:Diaphragm Valve ½” Tube 4:Diaphragm Valve ½” Tube 4:Right Hand Inlet 4,500
PSIG (310 BAR)
E:Five
Cylinders*
5:Cylinder Connection 5:3⁄8” FPT Port 5:Left Hand Inlet 4,500
PSIG (310 BAR)
F:Six
Cylinders*
6:MicroManifold with 72" Pigtail 6:3⁄8” - 37° JIC Male Flare G:Seven
Cylinders*
7:MicroManifold with Master Valve
and 72" Pigtail
H:Eight
Cylinders*
8:MicroManifold with P/S and 72"
Pigtail
*Valid if B=6,
7, 8 or 9
**Valid if B=0,
1, 2, 3, 4 or 5
9:MicroManifold with Master Valve,
P/S and 72" Pigtail
Option Series Description
Front Panel Mount Kit 550-0002 Pilot regulator panel mount nut and washer